:STCC Anderstorp 16 - 17 Juni 2007

JTCC

Prel. Race 1 Resultat

Tavling (7 Varv)

Anderstorp 4,025 Km
2007-06-16 15:40

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(7) Joakim Ahlberg
1 15:52:43.075 2:00.774 - - -
2 15:54:42.281 1:59.206 - - -
3 15:56:41.578 1:59.297 - - -
4 15:58:41.379 1:59.801 - - -
5 16:00:40.857 1:59.478 - - -
6 16:02:40.309 1:59.452 - - -
7 16:04:40.040 1:59.731 - - -
(21) Andreas Ahlberg
1 15:52:44.169 2:01.679 - - -
2 15:54:43.851 1:59.682 - - -
3 15:56:43.641 1:59.790 - - -
4 15:58:43.266 1:59.625 - - -
5 16:00:42.738 1:59.472 - - -
6 16:02:41.829 1:59.091 - - -
7 16:04:41.510 1:59.681 - - -
(19) Marcus Fluch
1 15:52:45.068 2:02.393 - - -
2 15:54:44.469 1:59.401 - - -
3 15:56:44.728 2:00.259 - - -
4 15:58:44.057 1:59.329 - - -
5 16:00:43.135 1:59.078 - - -
6 16:02:42.119 1:58.984 - - -
7 16:04:41.798 1:59.679 - - -
(2) Thomas Faraas
1 15:52:45.484 2:02.178 - - -
2 15:54:44.790 1:59.306 - - -
3 15:56:45.252 2:00.462 - - -
4 15:58:44.492 1:59.240 - - -
5 16:00:43.618 1:59.126 - - -
6 16:02:42.665 1:59.047 - - -
7 16:04:42.731 2:00.066 - - -
(17) Simon Reinberth
1 15:52:45.990 2:03.000 - - -
2 15:54:45.466 1:59.476 - - -
3 15:56:46.317 2:00.851 - - -
4 15:58:45.544 1:59.227 - - -
5 16:00:44.446 1:58.902 - - -
6 16:02:43.220 1:58.774 - - -
7 16:04:43.158 1:59.938 - - -
(16) Martin Ohlin
1 15:52:46.175 2:03.279 - - -
2 15:54:45.796 1:59.621 - - -
3 15:56:46.140 2:00.344 - - -
4 15:58:45.805 1:59.665 - - -
5 16:00:45.128 1:59.323 - - -
6 16:02:44.617 1:59.489 - - -
7 16:04:45.549 2:00.932 - - -
(8) Alexander Graff
1 15:52:46.903 2:03.199 - - -
2 15:54:46.645 1:59.742 - - -
3 15:56:46.613 1:59.968 - - -
4 15:58:46.553 1:59.940 - - -
5 16:00:47.269 2:00.716 - - -
6 16:02:47.545 2:00.276 - - -
7 16:04:48.521 2:00.976 - - -
(6) Marcus Ekstrom
1 15:52:47.563 2:04.182 - - -

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
2 15:54:48.489 2:00.926 - - -
3 15:56:48.363 1:59.874 - - -
4 15:58:48.634 2:00.271 - - -
5 16:00:48.951 2:00.317 - - -
6 16:02:49.562 2:00.611 - - -
7 16:04:50.241 2:00.679 - - -
(18) Jonas Brinkemar
1 15:52:47.734 2:03.889 - - -
2 15:54:49.252 2:01.518 - - -
3 15:56:49.177 1:59.925 - - -
4 15:58:49.629 2:00.452 - - -
5 16:00:49.774 2:00.145 - - -
6 16:02:50.106 2:00.332 - - -
7 16:04:50.820 2:00.714 - - -
(15) Roar Lindland
1 15:52:47.928 2:03.889 - - -
2 15:54:50.446 2:02.518 - - -
3 15:56:50.993 |  2:00.547 | - - -
4 15:58:52.206 2:01.213 - - -
5 16:00:52.950 2:00.744 - - -
6 16:02:53.817 2:00.867 - - -
7 16:04:54.910 2:01.093 - - -
(20) Tommie Loof
1 15:52:48.440 2:04.146 - - -
2 15:54:50.994 2:02.554 - - -
3 15:56:52.440 2:01.446 - - -
4 15:58:54.528 2:02.088 - - -
5 16:00:57.331 2:02.803 - - -
6 16:03:03.455 2:06.124 - - -
7 16:05:11.138 2:07.683 - - -
(52) Alexander Bender
1 15:52:49.950 2:05.556 - - -
2 15:54:53.773 2:03.823 - - -
3 15:56:58.438 2:04.665 - - -
4 15:59:02.863 2:04.425 - - -
5 16:01:06.650 2:03.787 - - -
6 16:03:10.419 2:03.769 - - -
7 16:05:14.534 2:04.115 - - -
(14) Angelica Haraldsson
1 15:52:51.915 2:06.954 - - -
2 15:54:57.355 |  2:05.440 | - - -
3 15:57:03.710 2:06.355 - - -
4 15:59:10.802 2:07.092 - - -
5 16:01:17.199 2:06.397 - - -
6 16:03:23.787 2:06.588 - - -
7 16:05:30.926 2:07.139 - - -
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